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No.

15
53
70

419

207
91
22
55

112
7

011
14
18

139
111

953

Name

JEFF GOMES
DANILO CASTANHA
WILL / FERNANDO MARC
RODOLFO -VLADIMIR ASSIS

IVAN SALGADO
HUGO DORIA
CARLOS EDUARDO MORELO
GABRIEL NEVES
ALEXANDRE ZAICZUK
CESAR SOUZA
CARLOS FERNANDO RICHTER
FABIO GOMES
RENATO ALBERTI
EDGAR FERNANDES
JOSE LUIZ

WILTON PENA - LUCCA PAULINELLI

Class

Marcas Light
Marcas Light
Marcas Light
Marcas Light

Marcas Novatos
Marcas Novatos
Marcas Novatos
Marcas Novatos
Marcas Novatos
Marcas Novatos
Marcas Novatos
Marcas Novatos
Marcas Novatos
Marcas Novatos
Marcas Novatos

Marcas Super

Total points

35
35
24
20

40
30
22
18
14
11
10
6
6
4
0

40

R1.

15
20
12
10

20
15
10
8

12
3
4
2
6
1
0

20

R2.

20
15
12
10

20
15
12
10
2
8
6
4
--
3
--

20

6a Etapa Campeonato da Liga
 Sabado

Final Marcas

Interlagos 4,309 Km

6a Etapa Campeonato LDA
  28 a 30 Dezembro 2018
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